
Werkblad: Vul de splitstabel tot 1.000 in

1000

800

750

650

1000

400

350

150

1000

400

250

100

1000

900

450

250

1000

500

400

300

1000

750

250

50

1000

850

700

50

1000

800

650

250

1000

850

700

600

1. 2. 3.

4. 5. 6.

7. 8. 9.

© JuniorEinstein.nl Online oefenen  |  
Educatieve boeken  |  
Werkbladen  |  
Educatieve materialen

Splitstabellen






Werkblad: Vul de splitstabel tot 1.000 in | ANTWOORDEN
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